SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 185,917.46
015 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND 90.00
019 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT 87.76
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 17,553.07
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 2,249.24
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 14,044.61
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 6,803.76
025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND 11,441.97
032 COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND 69.03
036 INMATE PHONE FUND 3,690.00
050 LAW LIBRARY FUND 2,577.15
055 FEMA 6,399.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 250,923.55

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE:

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHANW

LARRY TRAWEEK

23, 206]L

ay
(_ Exhibhit ¥& )
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VENDOR NAME

A-1 LOCKSMITH

AAA MINI STORAGES
ABILENE PROFESSIONAL
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI

BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T

BEST MED, INC.

BLACK PLUMBING, INC
BLANKET VOL FIRE DEP
BROOKESMITH VFD INC
BROWN COUNTY ANIMAL
BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY
BROWN COUNTY SHERIFF
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWNWOOD BULLETIN I
CDW GOVERNMENT
CHARLES CHAPMAN
CHILD WELFARE BROWN
CITY OF BANGS

CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF EARLY

DAM VOL FIRE DEPARTM
DICK LISA JANE
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
HAYS JOHN W MD PA
HEART OF TEXAS FLOOR
HEARTLAND FUNERAL HO
HILL COUNTRY FIREMAN
HILLCREST MINI STORA
HOWARD PATRICK D
HUMANE SOCIETY

ICs

INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
INVESTIGATIVE SOLUTI
JIM BYARS

KAREN OPIELA

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2016 010-575-310
2016 010-510-450
2016 010-409-408
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-435-414
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-510-450
2016 010-655-494
2016 010-655-494
2016 010-560-392
2016 010-498-419
2016 010-655-500

2016 010-402-310
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-401-430
2016 010-490-310
2016 010-435-402

2016 010-655-492
2016 010-655-494
2016 010-655-494
2016 010-655-494
2016 010-655-494
2016 010-512-390
2016 010-401-420
2016 010-405-420
2016 010-491-420
2016 010-510-420
2016 010-560-420
2016 010-512-402
2016 010-510-450
2016 010-409-408

2016 010-655-494
2016 010-510-450
2016 010-435-403
2016 010-655-496
2016 010-512-330
2016 010-510-450
2016 010-512-402

2016
2016
2016

010-435-417
010-554-331
010-490-425

ACCOUNT NAME

OFFICE SUPPLIES

ITEM/REASON

COMM TRLR KEYS

MAINTENANCE (4) STORAGE UNITS
AUTOPSIES ELIJAH CHAVARIA-TRA
MEDICAL CHARLES LITTLE-3/18
MEDICAL DARRYON SOLIS-3/10/
MEDICAL LILLIAN BAKER-3/10/
MEDICAL REBECKA WARD-3/10/1
ATTORNEY AD LITE FRANKLIN TYLER, III
ATTORNEY AD LITE HENRY CHILD
ATTORNEY AD LITE TYREE/BURNETT CHDN
ATTORNEY AD LITE BLAINE/COOK CHDN
ATTORNEY AD LITE DOUCETTE CHILD
ATTORNEY AD LITE RICHARDSON/HENRY CH
ATTORNEY AD LITE WALLS CHILD
ATTORNEY AD LITE PARSONS CHILD
ATTORNEY AD LITE LLOYD CHDN
ATTORNEY AD LITE CRENSHAW/INMAN CHDN
MEDICAL MEDS - INMATES /STOCK
MAINTENANCE JAIL-5/9/16-BWING U

FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS

MISCELLANEOUS SU

TAX COLLECTIONS

PUBLIC LIBRARY A

OFFICE SUPPLIES
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
ADVERTISING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
VISITING JUDGES

CHILD WELFARE AL

FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
GROCERIES
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MEDICAL
MAINTENANCE
AUTOPSIES

FIRE CONTRACTS
MAINTENANCE

CRIMINAL COURT A
HUMANE SOCIETY A

SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE
MEDICAL
CAPITAL DEATH

OPERATING SUPPLI

TRAVEL

YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
S.0.-DOG QUARNT

3RD QTR BUDGET PYMT
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
T. MCCLURE-ID CARD
CHANCE SHAEFER-4/17
LARRY HOPKINS-4/27/
CODY THOMPSON-4/18/
00026992-PCT3 SPEED
10011427-LABELS

MAY 4, 2016

MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
MENU EVAL NUT ASSMT
325-643-1985-083184
325-646-0335-100102
325-646-4333-092205
325-641-8031-062403
325-641-0751-050615
JULIO MARTINEZ-3/2/
CTHSE-STAIR TREAD
GLENDA JAMES-BURIAL
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
RENT

VERELDA EVANS
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
76801SD-APRONS
MTHLY MONIT-MAY
MEDS INMATE/STOCK
JAKARIS BRYANT-CAP
MLGE/POST/CLNRS ~-MAY
MLGE-CITY OF BANGS

INVOICE #

680960
BROWN COUNTY
22545
13601V8863
13514V8863
13513V78863
13515V88633
1409367
1504105
1508284
1407267
1403092
1411441
1602072
1410420
1503095
1504121
APRIL

66141

FY 2016

FY 2016
5/2/16

MAY

FY 2016

MAY
03X32747237
03X32748628
03X32720927
00040726
CWG4561

MAY
FY
FY
FY

2016
2016
2016

FY 2016

FY 2016
20160509
MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY
MARJUO0081514
215
HE2016-0080
FY 2016
UNIT #62
23000

FY 2016
135701W
34330
APRIL

24265

MAY EXPENSES
MAY

VP DATE

05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/21/2016
05/21/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/17/2016
05/21/2016
05/21/2016
05/21/2016
05/21/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/21/2016
05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016

PO NO

054760

054761
054810
054810
054810
054810
054762
054762
054762
054762
054762
054762
054762
054762
054762
054762
054811
054763

054812
054765

054766
054813
054813
054813
054764
054767
054814

054817
054768
054768
054768
054768
054768
054815
054769
054770

054771

054830
054772
054816
054773
054774
054775

1

AMOUNT

4.50
185.00
507.00

12.07
20.96
20.96

8.89

15.00

171.00
475.00
83.27
1,350.00
8,300.00
10,000.00
8,300.00
2,900.00
40.00
187.26
178.77
195.78
37.91
66.03
8.29
869.65
650.00
25.00
29.50
1,118.75
637.50
61.90
30.00
6,775.19
340.56
487.99
12.04



05/23/3016 08:32:26 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 2
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 08 2016 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1050-02/0VGE 182889 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054776 4.22
KNOWLES INVESTIGATIV 08 2016 010-435-407 DEFENSE INVESTIG JESSIE NOYOLA 23065 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054777 540.00
LAKE BWD VOL FIRE DE 08 2016 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2016 05/21/2016 05/23/2016 8,500.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2016 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO BRYLEE HARRISON 1406191 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054778 1,151.25
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2016 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO JAXON SHANNON 1504103 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054778 686.25
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2016 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO TRIPPTEN WATKINS 1602061 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054778 318.75
LARRY FRANKS 08 2016 010-490-425 TRAVEL MLGE-BRADY/BRADY IS 5/7/16 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054779 52.08
MAY VOL FIRE DEPT 08 2016 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2016 05/21/2016 05/23/2016 3,600.00
MH/MR 08 2016 010-630-479 CENTER FOR LIFE MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2016 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 391.66
NICK GONZALES 08 2016 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2016 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 600.00
NORTH LAKE BROWNWOOD 08 2016 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2016 05/21/2016 05/23/2016 8,500.00
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 08 2016 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JPS-PAPER 3018 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054780 17.50
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 08 2016 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JPS-PAPER 3018 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054780 17.49
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 08 2016 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JPS-PAPER 3018 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054780 17.49
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 08 2016 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JPS-PAPER 3018 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054780 17.50
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 08 2016 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI JAIL-PAPER 2971 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054780 174.95
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 08 2016 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DST CLK-PAPER 2996 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054780 349.90
PITNEY BOWES 08 2016 010-409-311 POSTAGE 8000-9000-0135-5431 APRIL 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054781 2,020.99
PRINT SOLUTIONS 08 2016 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DST CLK-PRINTER CAR 46056 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054782 209.00
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 08 2016 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER G.HAMMOND-TXDOT DRU 255198C1902 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054783 63.00
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 08 2016 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER D.MOORE-TXDOT DRUG 255198C1902 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054783 63.00
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 08 2016 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER J.ROBBINS-TXDOT DRU 255198C1902 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054783 38.00
SCOTT ANDERSON 08 2016 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2016 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 650.00
SCOTT HAROLD D MD 08 2016 010-435-396 EXPERT WITNESS JOE CADENA,JR.-PSYC 23145 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054784 1,900.00
SCOTT HAROLD D MD 08 2016 010-435-396 EXPERT WITNESS ALICIA GREEN-PSYCH 23182 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054784 1,750.00
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F 08 2016 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING CK 2476-REIMB #3502 MAY 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054785 55.00
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F 08 2016 010-560-311 POSTAGE CK 2477-REIMB POSTA MAY 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054785 15.90
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F 08 2016 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING CK 2478-REIMB #3503 MAY 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054818 110.00
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F 08 2016 010-560-425 TRAVEL CK 2459-REIMB MEAL MAY 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054818 23.94
SWB SERVICES INC 08 2016 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU REP PORT RADIO 730019 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054819 320.67
TAYLOR JULIA CPA 08 2016 010-570-400 FISCAL OFFICER CSCD FISCAL SVC FY 2016 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 350.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 08 2016 010-409-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INS UNEMPLOYMENT RESERV BROWN COUNTY 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054786 5,536.98
TEXAS BANK 08 2016 010-409-630 NP PRINCIPAL LOAN 52147 MTHLY PYMT 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 4,477.00
TEXAS BANK 08 2016 010-409-670 NP INTEREST LOAN 52147 MTHLY PYMT 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 523.00
THE ELECTION CENTER 08 2016 010-491-425 TRAVEL KAREN OPIELA-CONF R 700313-8/16- 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054787 459.00
THE ELECTION CENTER 08 2016 010-491-425 TRAVEL KAREN OPIELA-COURSE 700313-8/16- 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054787 419.00
THE ELECTION CENTER 08 2016 010-491-425 TRAVEL KAREN OPIELA-TOUR R 700313-8/16- 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054787 55.00
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720008649603 056326301029 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054820 21.71
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10443720006334912  APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054823 68.02
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10443720002216252  APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054823 2,164.52
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 010-511-440 UTILITIES 10443720002214950  APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054823 212.62
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720002205743  APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054823 9.29
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720009960734  APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054823 6,121.23
WATKINS TAMMY C 08 2016 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R MAY 2-FULLDAY c-1503 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054788 353.00
WILLIE'S T'S 08 2016 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 262-SHIRTS 66149 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054789 441.14
WINCHELL VFD 08 2016 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2016 05/21/2016 05/23/2016 2,000.00
ZEPHYR VOL FIRE DEPT 08 2016 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2016 05/21/2016 05/23/2016 3,400.00

185,917.46



05/23/2016 08:32:26 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 3
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 08 2016 015-476-450 MAINTENANCE STORAGE UNIT BROWN COUNTY 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 90.00



05/23/2016 08:32:26 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 4

ALI, RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2016 019-560-420 TELEPHONE 325-646-8833-120913 MAY 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054828 75.82
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 08 2016 019-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3634-01/0VGES 181524 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054829 11.94
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VENDOR NAME

CENTRAL TEXAS TRUCK
GARY WORLEY

JLB CONTRACTING, LLC
JLB CONTRACTING, LLC

ROYCE
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS

MILLER AUTOMOT
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I
WARREN CAT
WARREN CAT
WARREN CAT

PP

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

PRECINCT #1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT §#
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-425
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-630
2016 021-621-670
2016 021-621-630
2016 021-621-670
2016 021-621-630
2016 021-621-670
2016 021-621-440
2016 021-621-440
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-331
2016 021-621-331

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING SUPPLI

TRAVEL

OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI

NOTE PAYABLE
NOTE PAYABLE
NOTE PAYABLE
NOTE PAYABLE
NOTE PAYABLE
NOTE PAYABLE
UTILITIES

UTILITIES

PRI
INT
PRI
INT
PRI
INT

OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON INVOICE $#
PCT1-PARTS/SUPP 2892
MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2016

198-STREET COLD MIX 11843564
178-STREET COLD MIX 11843487
PCT1-2014 CHEV PU-I MAY

NOTE 48213 MTHLY PYMT
NOTE 48213 MTHLY PYMT
NOTE 52053 MTHLY PYMT
NOTE 52053 MTHLY PYMT
NOTE 53779 MTHLY PYMT
NOTE 53779 MTHLY PYMT

10443720002399028 APRIL
10443720004770567 APRIL
1063784 8371947332
9972100 -PARTS PS010339426
9972100-INST FAN BE W0O040050360
9972100-INST FAN BE W0040050359

VP DATE

05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016

VCH101 PAGE 5

DATE TBP

05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
0s/23/2016
05/23/2016

PO NO

054791

054790
054790
054792

054824
054824
054794
054793
054793
054793

17,553.07



05/23/2016 08:32:26 PRECINCT #2 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 6

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

JOEL KELTON 08 2016 022-622-425 TRAVEL MILEAGE FY 2016 05/17/2016 05/23/2016 650.00
LEONARD WOOD 08 2016 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1 YR-STOCK PILE MAT MAY 2016 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054795 1,000.00
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502372 APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054825 48.78
TXU ENERGY 08 2016 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502373 APRIL 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054825 14.25
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 08 2016 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 8371946673 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054796 53.55
WARREN CAT 08 2016 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 9972200-MISC PARTS PS010340165 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054797 482.66
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.

VENDOR NAME

BROWN-TEX DISPOSAL

KELSEY EQUIPMENT REP

TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
WAYNE SHAW

S

I

PP

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
[+1:]
[o1:]
1]

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2016 023-623-331
2016 023-623-331
2016 023-623-630
2016 023-623-670
2016 023-623-440
2016 023-623-440
2016 023-623-331
2016 023-623-331
2016 023-623-331
2016 023-623-425

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
NOTE PAYABLE PRI
NOTE PAYABLE INT
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL

ITEM/REASON

LEASE 2 DUMPSTERS-Z
PCT3-120H CAT RPR
NOTE 48989

NOTE 48989
10443720002351722
10443720004510012
1063784
90428-209354/A-2 BA
90428-209354/HMA
MONTHLY TRAVEL

INVOICE #

5/14/16
6048

MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
APRIL
APRIL
8371946674
61428763
61433932
FY 2016

VP DATE

05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/17/2016

VCH101 PAGE 7

DATE TBP

05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016

PO MO

054798
054799

054826
054826
054800
054801
054801

AMOUNT

800.00
5,975.71
4,434 .66

565.34

45.15
11.97
83.49

725.36

752.93

650.00

14,044 .61
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VENDOR NAME

LARRY TRAWEEK
PITTS CHARLES
TEXAS BANK
TEXAS BANK

TIM THORNHILL TRUCKI

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,

I

PP

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

PRECINCT #4 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2016 024-624-425
2016 024-624-331
2016 024-624-630
2016 024-624-670
2016 024-624-331
2016 024-624-440
2016 024-624-440
2016 024-624-440
2016 024-624-331

ACCOUNT NAME

TRAVEL
OPERATING SUPPLI
NOTE PAYABLE PRI
NOTE PAYABLE INT
OPERATING SUPPLI
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

MILEAGE
PCT4-POTTY RENTAL
NOTE 48504

NOTE 48504
PCT4-COLDMIX LOAD
10443720002271928
10443720004713837
10443720008123937
1063784

INVOICE #

FY 2016
0946

MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
5791

APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
8371946675

VP DATE

05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
0s/19/2016

VCH101 PAGE 8

DATE TBP

05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016

PO NO

054804

054805
054827
054827
054827
054806

6,803.76



05/23/2016 08:32:26 ROAD & FLOOD FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 9
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/RRASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS 08 2016 025-620-419 CENTRAL APPRAISA 3RD QTR BUDGET PYMT MAY 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054807  11,441.97

11,441.97



05/23/2016 08:32:26 COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 10
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2016 032-470-420 TELEPHONE 325-646-4057-102888 MAY 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054808 69.03



05/23/2016 08:32:26 INMATE PHONE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 11
ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

INFINITY NETWORKS, I 08 2016 036-560-422 PHONE CARD EXPEN PREPAID CALLING CAR 2824 05/20/2016 05/23/2016 054821 3,690.00

3,690.00



05/23/2016 08:32:26

VENDOR NAME

THOMSON - REUTERS -
THOMSON - REUTERS -
THOMSON - REUTERS -
THOMSON - REUTERS -

LAW LIBRARY FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE 12

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP  ACCOUNT #

08 2016
08 2016
08 2016
08 2016

050-650-571
050-650-571
050-650-571
050-650-571

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

LEGAL RESEARCH E 1000133641
LEGAL RESEARCH E 1000723277
LEGAL RESEARCH E 1000391838
LEGAL RESEARCH E 1000648075

INVOICE #

833985409
833928517
833915491
834010004

VP DATE DATE TBP

05/19/2016 05/23/2016
05/19/2016 05/23/2016
05/19/2016 05/23/2016
05/20/2016 05/23/2016

PO NO

054809
054809
054809
054822

AMOUNT

327.22
249.39
1,701.68
298.86

2,577.15



05/23/2016 08:32:26 FEMA A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 13
.

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 05/23/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT § ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

P. F. AND E. OIL COM 08 2016 055-623-331 REPAIRS PCT 3 1810-FUEL FEMA HAUL APRIL 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054802 3,252.40

WILSON CULVERTS INC 08 2016 055-623-331 REPAIRS PCT 3 PCT3-CULVERTS-FEMA 72058 05/19/2016 05/23/2016 054803 3,147.10
6,399.50

TOTAL PAYABLES 250,923.55



